
SUNDAY 19TH APRIL 2015 
Class No 15b Adult Equitation Over Fences (12) 
1st  Kelby Lusher Skyfall 

2nd  Alison Dyer-Fagundo Wanderpreis 

 
Class No 18b Limit Adult Equitation Over Fences (16) 
Cancelled - zero entries  

 
Class No 15a Adult Equitation 
1st  Kelby Lusher Skyfall 

2nd  Abby Bardgett What A Deal 

3rd  Gina Maughan Good As Gold 

4th  Alison Dyer-Fagundo Wanderpreis 

5th Ashley Gibbs Landtango 

  
Class No 18a Limit Adult Equitation (16) 
Cancelled - zero entries  

 
Class No 7b Junior Equitation 15-18 Years, Over Fences (11) 
1st  Justus Anderson Carolina Gold 

2nd  Kristin Bean Skyfall 

3rd  Marcus Darrell High Heels 

 
Class No 5b Junior Equitation 12-14 Over Fences (10) 
1st  Courtney Bromby What A Deal 

2nd  Elizabeth Madeiros Mr. Bentley 

3rd  Clare Tomlinson In Fashion 

4th  Casey Truran De Le Vega 

5th Samantha Stempel Laredo 

6th  Lucas Bridges You’ll Be Amazed 

 
Class No 7a Junior Equitation 15-18 Years (11) 
1st  Justus Anderson Carolina Gold 

2nd  Kristen Bean Skyfall 

3rd  Marcus Darrell High Heels 

 



 
Class No 5a Junior Equitation 12-14 Years (10) 
1st  Clare Tomlinson In Fashion 

2nd  Casey Truran De Le Vega 

3rd  Elizabeth Madeiros Mr. Bentley 

4th  Courtney Bromby What A Deal 

5th Samantha Stempel Laredo 

6th  Alyssa Rowse Good As Gold 

 
Class No 17b Short Stirrup 12 Years & Under Over Fences (27) 
1st  Kyjah Simons What A Deal 

2nd  Kayla Bardgett Dream Come True 

3rd  Candyce Martins Crème De La Crème 

4th  Christian Truran The Guardian 

5th Robin Stempel Happy Feet 

 
Class No 6b Junior Equitation Under 12 Years Over Fences (9) 
1st  Grace Coffey Army Boy 

2nd  Emma Stegmann Just Pete 

3rd  Amber Bridges You’ll Be Amazed 

4th  Marion Chevereau Happy Feet 

 
Class No 4b Walk & Trot Equitation 10 Years & Under Over X-Rails 
1st  Ariane Willmott Dream Come Trure 

2nd  Cody Rego Southern Surprise 

3rd  Nicholas Lopes Don’t Blink 

4th  Kelsey Amos The Roan Ranger 

5th Jess Hosier Golden Sun 

6th  Che-Chulae Dowling Spot The Dot 

  
Class No 3b Lead Line Equitation Under 8 Years (7) 
1st  Lola Pimentel-Barker X’s & O’s 

2nd  Jaden Johnston You’ll Be Amazed 

3rd  Courtney Sims Spot The Dot 

4th  Camryn Lines Army Boy 

5th Kamali Tucker Wish Come True 

6th  Natalia Tafur The Roan Ranger 

 



 
Class No 17a Short Stirrup Equitation Under 12 Years (27) 
1st  Christian Truran The Guardian 

2nd  Kyjah Simons What A Deal 

3rd  Robin Stempel Happy Feet 

4th  Kayla Bardgett Spyders Dynasty 

5th Candyce Martins Crème De La Creme 

 
Class No 6a Junior Equitation Under 12 Years (9) 
1st  Amber Bridges You’ll Be Amazed 

2nd  Emma Stegmann Just Pete 

3rd  Grace Coffey Spyders Dynasty 

4th  Marion Chevereau Happy Feet 

5th Eleanor Cox Hiro 

6th  Eilidh Redmond Wish Come True 

 
Class No 4a Walk & Trot Equitation 10 Years & Under (8) 
1st  Jess Hosier Golden Sun 

2nd  Cody Rego Southern Surprise 

3rd  Nicholas Lopes Don’t Blink 

4th  Julia Slade Just Pete 

5th Che-Chulae Dowling Spot the Dot 

6th  Kelsey Amos The Roan Ranger 

  
Class No 3a Lead Line Equitation Under 8 Years (7) 
1st  Courtney Sims Spot The Dot 

2nd  Lola Pimentel-Barker X’s & O’s 

3rd  Camryn Lines Army Boy 

4th  Jaden Johnston You’ll Be Amazed 

5th Kamali Tucker Wish Come True 

6th  Natalia Tafur Just Pete 

 
Class No 16 Lead Line Equitation, Future Junior Equestrian 
1st  Alessandra Hughes Mr. Wizard 

2nd  Riley Richardson  X’s & O’s 

3rd  Alejandra Tafur Just Pete 

4th  Sadie Swart Spot The Dot 

5th Grace Lightowler Dream Come True 

 



 
Class No 19 Walk & Trot Future Junior Equestrian 
1st  Taylor Rego Southern Surprise 

2nd  Ella Rouja Cloudy Hill 

3rd  Eleanor Cox Hiro 

4th  Daniella Stegmann Just Pete 

5th Felicity Chandler Jack Frost 

6th  Amelia Mulder-Powell X’s & O’s 

 
Class No 20 Walk, Trot & Canter Equitation, Future Junior Equestrian 
1st  Ashley Ellis Jack Frost 

2nd  Eleanor Cox Hiro 

3rd  Talae Place Spyders Dynasty 

4th  Abigail Frost Mr. Wizard 

  
Class No 21 Utility Horses & Ponies 
1st  Dream Come True Kayla Bardgett 

2nd  Rum N Ginger Candyce Martins 

3rd  Mr. Wizard Ariane Willmott 

4th  Spot The Dot Che-Chulae Dowling 

5th Army Boy Grace Coffey 

6th  Good As Gold Gina Maughan 

 
Class No 22 Western Pleasure Horses & Ponies 
1st  Rum N Ginger Candyce Martins 

2nd  You’ll Be Amazed Amber Bridges 

3rd  Cloudy Hill Christian Truran 

 



 
Class No 23 Pole Bending Gymkhana 
LEAD LINE 
1st  Spot The Dot Courtney Sims 

2nd  Army Boy Camryn Lines 

3rd  X’s & O’s Lola Pimentel-Barker 

WALK AND TROT 

1st Cloudy Hill Ella Rouja 

2nd Jack Frost Katya Williamson 

3rd  Spot The Dot Lily Mulder-Powell 

4th X’s & O’s Amelie Mulder-Powell 

WALK, TROT AND CANTER 

1st Army Boy Grace Coffey 

2nd Rum N Ginger Candyce Martins 

3rd Dream Come True Kayla Bardgett 

4th Spyders Dynasty Talae Place 

5th Spot The Dot Che-Chulae Dowling 

6th  Jack Frost Ashley Ellis 

 
SHOW CHAMPIONSHIPS 
CHAMPION Lead Line Equitation Under 8 Years – Classes 3a, 3b LL 
Champion 
CODY REGO 
Reserve 
JESS HOSIER 
 
CHAMPION Walk & Trot Equitation  10 & Under – Classes 4a, 4b WT 
Champion 
LOLA PIMENTEL-BARKER 
Reserve 
COURTNEY SIMS 
 
CHAMPION Short Stirrup 12 & Under – Classes 17a, 17b SSE 
Champion 
KYJAH SIMONS 
Reserve 
CHRISTIAN TRURAN 
 
CHAMPION Junior Equitation Under 12 Years – Classes 6a, 6b JEA 
Champion 
AMBER BRIDGES 
Reserve 



EMMA STEGMANN 
 
CHAMPION Junior Equitation 12-14 Years – Classes 5a, 5b JEB 
Champion 
CLARE TOMLINSON 
Reserve 
COURTNEY BROMBY 
 
CHAMPION Junior Equitation 15-18 Years – Classes 7a, 7b JEC 
Champion 
JUSTUS ANDERSON 
Reserve 
KRISTEN BEAN 
 
CHAMPION Adult Equitation – Classes 15a, 15b 
Champion 
KELBY LUSHER 
Reserve 
ALISON DYER-FAGUNDO 
 
 


